Product Datasheet
Choose your perfect fit from the Sartorius virus clearance
strategy summarizing orthogonal technologies, manu
facturing solutions, validation support and consultancy.
The orthogonal technologies from Sartorius consist of virus
inactivation as well as virus removal by chromatography and
virus filtration.
The Virosart® product range comprises four different virus

Virus Filtration Using a High Throughput Parvovirus Retentive
Membrane; Roederstein/Thom, BioPharm International, Aug 2013
Ordering Information
 3VI 28  C  S F
Process Module
Filtration area
-M: 2.4 m2 | 25.8 ft2
-H: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2
Sterilization
-: Prepared for γ
G: γ-irradiated
 3VI 28  C  F O
Mid-Scale Module
Filtration area
-F: 0.2 m2 | 2.15 ft2
-D: 200 cm2 | 0.22 ft2
Sterilization
-: Prepared for γ
G: γ-irradiated
 3VI 28  C G M L  V
Lab Module
Units per package
V: Two pieces
Filtration area
-B: 5.0 cm2
-T: 1.7 cm2
Sterilization
G: γ-irradiated
IT
IT: Integrity tested
--: Not integrity tested
7
Integrity Testing
Fully automated Virosart® integrity testing to guarantee
intactness of the Virosart® filter applying pre and postuse
diffusion tests.
Sartorius Confidence®  Virus Clearance Services are the
perfect complement to Virosart® HF filters.
Our services provide:
  Virus clearance studies  Process design support  Optimization support
We use a variety of different relevant and model viruses
including MVM, MuLV, Reo3 and PRV. The combination of
product and services provides you with a comprehensive
virus clearance solution that gives you the confidence you
need to proceed.
BioOutsource Testing Services
Your partner to assure virus safety for your process
by MCB | WCB characterization, bulk harvest testing.
Accessories & Services
Adsoptive Pre-Filtration
Virosart® Max protects your virus filter irrespective of
the process conditions. Virosart® Max will downsize your
process and reduce your total virus filtration costs.
Ready-To-Use Filter Transfer Sets
Simplify your daily routine work by
using modular filter assembly.
Single-Use Systems
Flexible processing with FlexAct® VR
 system for production from pilot plants
up to commercial processing.
Customized Systems
High level of automation and individual
requirements can be relegalized by
 customized singleuse or hybrid solutions.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.
Material No.: 85037-561-69
Publication No. SPK2180-e
Status: 08 | 2020
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
AugustSpindlerStrasse 11
37079 Goettingen